Active Federal Grants

Funding Source

FEMA/Urban Area Security Initative
FEMA/Urban Area Security Initative
FEMA/Urban Area Security Initative
FEMA/Port Security Grant Program



Project

Station 61/Fire Admin/EOC Security Enhancements
Station 64 Security Enhancements

Rescue Equipment

Fire Boat Pump and Nozzle

Total

Amount

$100,000
$75,000
$25,000
$40,000

$240,000

Status

In Close Out Process
In Close Out Process
In Close Out Process
Seeking Reimbursement

Contract

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes



Federal Grant Pending Applications

Funding Source

FEMA/Urban Area Security Initative
FEMA/Assistance to Firefighters Grant Program
FEMA/Urban Area Security Initative

Project
Lithium lon Battery Fire Equipment

Portable Radios
Rescue Equipment

Total



Amount
$175,000

$300,000
$25,000

$500,000

Pending
Pending
Pending

Status

Contract

Yes - If Awarded
Yes - If Awarded
Yes - If Awarded



